

RACE ANALYSIS



800 Metres Men - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

SPLIT TIMES UPDATED

Heat 5

6

28 September 2019

17:43 START TIME

25° C TEMPERATURE 67% HUMIDITY

1	200 m	2	300 m	3	400 m	4	500 m	5	600 m	6	700 m
---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------

1 Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR

KEN 15 Jun 95 **1:45.16**

1	24.90	2	13.25	3	13.51	4	13.55	5	13.40	6	13.40
	24.90 (2)		38.15 (2)		51.66 (2)		1:05.21 (2)		1:18.61 (2)		1:32.01 (2)

2 Mostafa SMAILI

MAR 9 Jan 97 **1:45.27**

1	25.06	2	13.23	3	13.54	4	13.55	5	13.38	6	13.34
	25.06 (3)		38.29 (3)		51.83 (3)		1:05.38 (3)		1:18.76 (3)		1:32.10 (3)

3 Wesley VÁZQUEZ

PUR 27 Mar 94 **1:45.47**

1	24.66	2	13.26	3	13.46	4	13.58	5	13.43	6	13.42
	24.66 (1)		37.92 (1)		51.38 (1)		1:04.96 (1)		1:18.39 (1)		1:31.81 (1)

4 Yassine HETHAT

ALG 30 Aug 91 **1:45.67**

1	25.16	2	13.34	3	13.55	4	13.55	5	13.28	6	13.47
	25.16 (4)		38.50 (4)		52.05 (4)		1:05.60 (4)		1:18.88 (4)		1:32.35 (4)

5 Kyle LANGFORD

GBR 2 Feb 96 **1:46.14**

1	25.31	2	13.41	3	13.57	4	13.52	5	13.39	6	13.37
	25.31 (5)		38.72 (5)		52.29 (5)		1:05.81 (5)		1:19.20 (5)		1:32.57 (5)

6 Quamel PRINCE

GUY 20 Apr 94 **1:48.41**

1	25.48	2	13.33	3	13.81	4	13.41	5	13.39	6	13.40
	25.48 (6)		38.81 (6)		52.62 (6)		1:06.03 (6)		1:19.42 (6)		1:32.82 (6)

7 Mohammed AL-SULEIMANI

OMA 29 Mar 01 **1:50.91** PB

1	26.08	2	13.28	3	13.83	4	13.91	5	14.12	6	14.42
	26.08 (8)		39.36 (8)		53.19 (8)		1:07.10 (7)		1:21.22 (7)		1:35.64 (7)

8 Benjamín ENZEMA

GEQ 25 Mar 89 **1:51.69** SB

1	25.82	2	13.24	3	13.93	4	14.40	5	14.50	6	14.75
	25.82 (7)		39.06 (7)		52.99 (7)		1:07.39 (8)		1:21.89 (8)		1:36.64 (8)